
Presented by: 

Barb Duncan: (705) 499-7656 
info@barbiesmusicaladventures.com 

Fall Colours Day Trip to Bala 
 

Tuesday Oct 7, 2025 

 $160.00  
 per person, tax included 

 TICO Registration #4374724 

Total Advantage Travel and Tours, Inc 

Payment due upon booking.  Non  refundable but can be transferable. 

Payment by cheque, cash, e-transfer or credit card. (3.5% credit card service fee extra) 

Join us on for a beautiful fall day bus trip in the Muskokas! 
Enjoy the beautiful fall colours as we make our way for a great lunch at the local favourite, 
Bass Lake Roadhouse in Mactier. 

Following lunch, we travel a short distance to our favourite cranberry marsh, “Muskoka Lakes 
Farm & Winery” or as we’ve known it, The Johnston’s Cranberry Marsh! 

Here we will enjoy the “Bog to Bottle Tour” which features how the cranberries are harvested! 

After the tour we enjoy some wine tasting of the fine products produced on site. 

Don’t forget to pick up some fresh cranberries, and other sweet treats, for the coming 
Thanksgiving weekend!! 

Member of : 

Don’t miss out on this relaxing fall colours day trip!  
Book early before the seats are gone! 

Call Barb Duncan at 705-499-7656 to reserve your seat. 

Barbie’s Musical Adventures presents: 

Price includes: 

• Luxury Motor Coach Transportation 

• Lunch at the Bass Lake Roadhouse, Mactier, ON 

• “Bog to Bottle Tour” at the Muskoka Lakes Farm & Winery (formerly known as Johnston’s Cranberry Marsh) 



Fall Colours Day Trip to Bala Itinerary 
 

Tuesday Oct 7, 2025 
 

Tuesday Oct 7 
 
  8:45 am  Pick up at Metro, Sturgeon Falls 
  9:00 am  Departure for North Bay  
 
 9:30 am  Pick up at Urban Planet, Northgate Mall, North Bay 
 9:45 am  Departure for Gravenhurst 

 
10:45 am  Comfort Break, Emsdale Info Center 
11:00 am  Departure for Mactier 
 
12:00 pm  Arrival at Bass Lake Roadhouse, Mactier 
  1:30 pm Depart for Muskoka Lakes Farm & Winery 
 
 2:00 pm  Arrive at the Muskoka Lakes Farm & Winery 

 4:00 pm Board on the bus to head home 

 

  6:00 pm  Arrive at Urban Planet, Northgate Mall, North Bay 

  6:45 pm  Arrive at Metro, 203 Front St/Hwy 17, Sturgeon Falls 

 

 

Times are approximate – dependent on traffic & weather conditions. 

Times & Stops may also vary due to unforeseen circumstances. 

 

Thanks for enjoying another trip with Barbie's Musical Adventures!! 


